Document
Reference

HDO1
HDO02
HDO3
HDO4
HDO05
HDO06
HDO7
HDO8
HDO09
HD10
HD11
HD12
HD13
HD14
HD15
HD16
HD17
HD18
HD19

Type of Document

Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document
Document

Details

Rules and Regulations relating to Teversal Cottage Home at the Firs

Invoices for work carried out on estate for Sir Francis Molyneux in 1806

Draft arrangement for use of Cricket Field dated 28th. September 1900

Notice dated 25th. March 1915 from A. Devonport to LC giving notice to terminate cricket club tenancy
15th. December 1821. Plea by tenants to Sir Francis Molyneux to intercede over level of tithes

Report on Teversal Poor by Lambton dated 14th. May 1896

Correspondence and Plans commencing 16th. January 1908 concerning proposed alterations to Post Office
Statutory Notices to Earl of Carnarvon dated 1839 relating to building of Midland Railway line with his assent
List dated 9th. May 1903 itemising problems created by Stanton Ironworks

List of Workmen employed on estate dated 8/11/93

Advertisement of Manor for rental by Mellors

Report on Condition of School - 19/7/02

Report by Notts. C.C. Surveyor on School - 31/8/04

Letter by R. Mellors to Notts. C.C. dated 24/8/06 concerning complaints relating to School

School Accounts 31/5/95

Insurance inventory of Manor in early 1900s

Plan of Manor grounds in early 1900s

Scheme for plantation below Manor

Specification for sanitary work at Manor in May 1895

Number of
Pages

1

_ A N =2 N WA a2 AN WDEND A A anN

N
o



