Document Reference	Type of Document	Details	Number of Pages
HD01	Document	Rules and Regulations relating to Teversal Cottage Home at the Firs	1
HD02	Document	Invoices for work carried out on estate for Sir Francis Molyneux in 1806	4
HD03	Document	Draft arrangement for use of Cricket Field dated 28th. September 1900	1
HD04	Document	Notice dated 25th. March 1915 from A. Devonport to LC giving notice to terminate cricket club tenancy	1
HD05	Document	15th. December 1821. Plea by tenants to Sir Francis Molyneux to intercede over level of tithes	1
HD06	Document	Report on Teversal Poor by Lambton dated 14th. May 1896	2
HD07	Document	Correspondence and Plans commencing 16th. January 1908 concerning proposed alterations to Post Office	4
HD08	Document	Statutory Notices to Earl of Carnarvon dated 1839 relating to building of Midland Railway line with his assent	3
HD09	Document	List dated 9th. May 1903 itemising problems created by Stanton Ironworks	2
HD10	Document	List of Workmen employed on estate dated 8/11/93	1
HD11	Document	Advertisement of Manor for rental by Mellors	1
HD12	Document	Report on Condition of School - 19/7/02	1
HD13	Document	Report by Notts. C.C. Surveyor on School - 31/8/04	3
HD14	Document	Letter by R. Mellors to Notts. C.C. dated 24/8/06 concerning complaints relating to School	2
HD15	Document	School Accounts 31/5/95	1
HD16	Document	Insurance inventory of Manor in early 1900s	2
HD17	Document	Plan of Manor grounds in early 1900s	1
HD18	Document	Scheme for plantation below Manor	1
HD19	Document	Specification for sanitary work at Manor in May 1895	20